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202411590003

202411590004

202411590005

202411590006

202411590007

202411590008

202411590009

202411590010

202411590011

202411590012

202411590013

202411590014

202411590015

202411590016

202411590017

202411590018

202411590019

202411590020

202411590021

202411590022

202411590023

202411590024

202411590025

202411590026

202411590027

202411590028
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202411590031

202411590032

202411590033

202411590034

Matrícula
ALEXANDRE ALEX DE OLIVEIRA

ALEXANDRE HENRIQUE BELUCO GORLA

AMANDA ANTONIA DO BONFIM AZEVEDO

AMANDA CRISTINA FRANCO BEZ

BRENDA CAROLINA N DE OLIVEIRA

BRUNO HENRIQUE DO PRADO

CARLOS RENATO SANTOS GARCIA

DANDARA LOUISY MOURA

DANIELA AP. DE OLIVEIRA CARVALHO

DANILO HENRIQUE JESUS DE FARIA

EDIVÂNIA RODRIGUES DO PRADO

EDUARDO LUIS TOLEDO PINTO

FERNANDO REIS DOS SANTOS

FRANCISCO BRUNO BEZERRA DE OLIVEIRA

GABRIEL JUNIOR CARBAL

GUILHERME BEZERRA PATRIOTA DA PAZ

GUILHERME BORGES DA SILVA

HENRIQUE ANTUNES BRANDÃO SANTOS

JOÃO VITOR BARRETO GUILHERME

KAROLINE SENA DE LIMA DELFINO

LARISSA MURATA DE OLIVEIRA

LEONARDO DE SOUZA ALVES

LETICIA LESLEY ALVES DE PAULA

LOUIZE RAFAELA PITTA

LUCAS HENRIQUE BOURSCHEIDT

LUCAS OLIVEIRA DE JESUS

MARIA EDUARDA DA SILVA MATIVE

MARIANA DOS SANTOS GUIMARÃES

MARIELLE CRISTINA PEREZ MARTINEZ

MAYSON HENRIQUE DA SILVA

PAULO SERGIO HARKUSZ DA SILVA

RAFHAEL GARCIA DE PAULA BEALTA

REBECA COSTA COUTO

ROBERTO ROSA MACHADO

Nome Situação
AGUARDANDO CONFIRMAÇÃO DE
MATRICULA
AGUARDANDO CONFIRMAÇÃO DE
MATRICULA
AGUARDANDO CONFIRMAÇÃO DE
MATRICULA
AGUARDANDO CONFIRMAÇÃO DE
MATRICULA
AGUARDANDO CONFIRMAÇÃO DE
MATRICULA
AGUARDANDO CONFIRMAÇÃO DE
MATRICULA
AGUARDANDO CONFIRMAÇÃO DE
MATRICULA
AGUARDANDO CONFIRMAÇÃO DE
MATRICULA
AGUARDANDO CONFIRMAÇÃO DE
MATRICULA
AGUARDANDO CONFIRMAÇÃO DE
MATRICULA
AGUARDANDO CONFIRMAÇÃO DE
MATRICULA
AGUARDANDO CONFIRMAÇÃO DE
MATRICULA
AGUARDANDO CONFIRMAÇÃO DE
MATRICULA
AGUARDANDO CONFIRMAÇÃO DE
MATRICULA
AGUARDANDO CONFIRMAÇÃO DE
MATRICULA
AGUARDANDO CONFIRMAÇÃO DE
MATRICULA
AGUARDANDO CONFIRMAÇÃO DE
MATRICULA
AGUARDANDO CONFIRMAÇÃO DE
MATRICULA
AGUARDANDO CONFIRMAÇÃO DE
MATRICULA
AGUARDANDO CONFIRMAÇÃO DE
MATRICULA
AGUARDANDO CONFIRMAÇÃO DE
MATRICULA
AGUARDANDO CONFIRMAÇÃO DE
MATRICULA
AGUARDANDO CONFIRMAÇÃO DE
MATRICULA
AGUARDANDO CONFIRMAÇÃO DE
MATRICULA
AGUARDANDO CONFIRMAÇÃO DE
MATRICULA
AGUARDANDO CONFIRMAÇÃO DE
MATRICULA
AGUARDANDO CONFIRMAÇÃO DE
MATRICULA
AGUARDANDO CONFIRMAÇÃO DE
MATRICULA
AGUARDANDO CONFIRMAÇÃO DE
MATRICULA
AGUARDANDO CONFIRMAÇÃO DE
MATRICULA
AGUARDANDO CONFIRMAÇÃO DE
MATRICULA
AGUARDANDO CONFIRMAÇÃO DE
MATRICULA
AGUARDANDO CONFIRMAÇÃO DE
MATRICULA
AGUARDANDO CONFIRMAÇÃO DE
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202411590035

202411590036

202411590037

202411590038

202411590039

202411590040

202411590041

202411590042

202411590043

202411590044

Matrícula

SERGIO ROBERTO DA SILVA ARADE

THAIS BASTOS DOS SANTOS

THAIS REGINA FORNAZA

TIAGO ALVES DE BRITO

VANESSA GABRIELE DE SOUSA MAXIMIANO

VERÔNICA DE JESUS MENDONÇA

VICTOR HUGO SOARES PEREZ

VINICIUS AMARO DE MATOS

VINICIUS HURIEL KOBAYASHI

YASMIM LORENA LOPES DE BRITO

Nome Situação
MATRICULA
AGUARDANDO CONFIRMAÇÃO DE
MATRICULA
AGUARDANDO CONFIRMAÇÃO DE
MATRICULA
AGUARDANDO CONFIRMAÇÃO DE
MATRICULA
AGUARDANDO CONFIRMAÇÃO DE
MATRICULA
AGUARDANDO CONFIRMAÇÃO DE
MATRICULA
AGUARDANDO CONFIRMAÇÃO DE
MATRICULA
AGUARDANDO CONFIRMAÇÃO DE
MATRICULA
AGUARDANDO CONFIRMAÇÃO DE
MATRICULA
AGUARDANDO CONFIRMAÇÃO DE
MATRICULA
AGUARDANDO CONFIRMAÇÃO DE
MATRICULA

Total de alunos do curso:

Total Geral:

Espec.
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